Blutspenden im Landkreis Bamberg bis zum 02.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi

19.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Strullendorf 96129

Karl-Wagner-Halle / RMV Concordia

Forchheimer StrafRe 31

Sassanfahrt 96114
Julius-von-Soden-Grundschule
Adam-Krapp-Stralie 8

Zapfendorf 96199
Volksschule / AULA
SchulstralRe 7

Bischberg 96120
Bilrgersaal/Eingang Holnsteinweg
Schulstral3e 10

Baunach 96148
Grund- und Mittelschule
Basteistr. 8-10

Litzendorf 96123
Grund- und Mittelschule
SchulstralRe 2



