Blutspenden im Landkreis Bamberg bis zum 02.07.2025

Мо	19.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Strullendorf 96129 Karl-Wagner-Halle / RMV Concordia Forchheimer Straße 31
Fr	23.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Sassanfahrt 96114 Julius-von-Soden-Grundschule Adam-Krapp-Straße 8
Mi	11.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Zapfendorf 96199 Volksschule / AULA Schulstraße 7
Fr	20.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Bischberg 96120 Bürgersaal/Eingang Holnsteinweg Schulstraße 10
Mi	25.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Baunach 96148 Grund- und Mittelschule Basteistr. 8-10
Mi	02.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Litzendorf 96123 Grund- und Mittelschule Schulstraße 2